NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Alexandra

600x

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr NRJ Brasier

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Miss CE Choquette

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Miss AR Southall

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr CJ Watson
5 Mr PM Patel
6 Miss CA Evans
6 Mr PM de Voil
8 Mr JRL Burch
9 Mr J Corbett
10 LCpl HG Asquith-Beard
11 Mrs SP Thorogood
12 Mr ER Welford
13 Mr EA Sewell
14 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite
14 Mr P Dawes

16 Mr MJ Keel
17 Mr TJ Bourne

18 Dr JO Ahrens
19 Mr SM Negus
20 Mr GR Bowman
21 Mr ANR Walker
22 Miss JM Hince
23 Mr CP Weeden
24 Mr SJ Whitby
25 Mr P Bromley
26 Mr CA Brook
27 Mr HJ Golaszewski
28 Flt Lt LS Crisp
29 Mr AF Donald
30 Mr KO Pugh

31 Miss KE Farley
32 Mr SJV Osmond
33 Mr JR Allum

34 Mr AR McLeod
35 Mr J Wallace
36 Mr RJ McQuillan
37 Mr MD Joyce
38 Mr AC Haley
39 Mr MJ Wilson

XS

LMRA

Canada

Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC

Uppingham Veterans RC
Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA

00 Troubleshooters
Surrey RA

City RC

ATSC

Welsh RA

Old Wellingtonians
NLRC

LMRA

Bedfordians RC

NLRC
Old Cranleighans

Peninsula RC
Canberra RC
Canada

Old Framlinghamians RC
Old Wellingtonians
NLRC

NLRC

Old Sedberghians
LMRA

Welsh RA

RAF Air Cmd
Wandsworth FBRC
City of Newcastle RC
Cardinals
Manchester RC
Wellington College
ATSC

ATSC

Ulster RA

Cawdor

Welsh RA
Bungendore

VVVVVVVVVWV

VV5VVVVVVV

VV5VVVVVVV

VVV5VVVVVV
VVVVVV5VVV
VVVVVVV5VV
VVVVVVV5VV
VV55VVVVVV
5VVVV5VVVV
V5VVVV5VVV
VVVV5VV5VvV
VV5VVVVVV5
VVVVVVV5V5
55V5VVVVVV
55V5VVVVVWV

5VV55VVVVV
VV555VVVVV

V5V5V5VVVvV
5VVVV55VVV
5VVV5VV5vV
VV5VV5V5vV
VVV5V5V5vV
V5VV5VVV5V
5VVVVV5V5V
VVV5VV5V5V
V5VVVVV55V
VV5VVVV55V
5V5VVVVVV5
5VVV5VVVV5
VVV5VV5VV5
VVVVVV55V5
VVVV5VVV55
VVVVV5VV55
55V5V5VVVV
55VV55VVVV
5VV5V55VVvV
55V5VVV5VvV
5V55VVV5VvV
V55VV5V5vV

Total Entry:

50.10v

732

£4

X Class Tankard

50.9v

50.9v

A Class Tankard

50.9v
50.9v
50.9v
50.9v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v

£4
£4

£4

£4

O Class Tankard

50.7v
50.7v

£4

T Class Tankard

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4



40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Mr CJ Mitchell

Mr EN Munro
Miss M Noubir

Dr MW Wrigley
Mr SJ Comins
Miss N Murrin
Mr M Horton-Baker
Mrs AJ Carnell
Mr JJ Parsons
Mrs MM Norman
Mr PA Hatfield
Mr M Rewston
Mr G Childs

Dr IT Matsumoto

Mr TR Harrison

Wg Cdr CM Fopp
Maj Gen AJW Sturrock
Mr LR Coventry

Mr JWE Lothian

Mr RM Smith

Cdt LCpl OE Roussel
Mr Rl Coventry

Mr BDW Parsons

Mr AM Bullen

Mr SF Oldridge

Mr SL Cleveland

Ms B Moore

Cdt LCpl R Celesia
Mr RJ Cooper

Miss VM Churchouse
Mr JM Nippers

Mr JPL Sweet

Mr NS Roberts

Dr Al Ashworth

Mr JRJ Hinde

Mr IDC Brechin

Mr AF Chidlow

Mr CB Cotillard

Mr WA Morriss

Cdt Sgt B Morris

Mr MJ Creber

Mr G Wood

Mr DJ Studholme
Cdt GM Bohn

Mr LA Lawrence
Miss DF Harrison
Mr A Bhagat

Mr RPF McKenna
Mr CH Kwok
Miss EAV Barrett
Mr J Myers

Mr AD Robertson
Mr WJM Bacon

XS

0s
0s

AS
0sS

0s
AS
AS

Cardinals

West Atholl RC
Westminster School

NLRC

Huddersfield RC
NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Surrey RA

SCRA

Jersey RC

NRA

Huddersfield RC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
LMRA

Old Malvernians
RAFTRC

ATSC

Manchester RC

Old Epsomian RC
City of Newcastle RC
BCRT

Manchester RC
RAFTRC

Welwyn Phoenix
Jersey RA

Old Epsomian RC
West Suffolk RC
UKCRT

ATSC

Wellington College
Guernsey RC

NLRC

Ibis RC

Dursley

OGRE

East of Scotland RC
Oxford University RC
Jersey RA

BCRT

BCRT

Guernsey RC

Edinburgh University RC
BYSA

BCRT

Victoria College

BCRT

UKCRT

Guernsey RC
Wellington College
Bradfield College

BCRT

Wilbury RC

Cambridge University RA

5VV5V5V5vV

V55VV5VV5V
VVV555VVV5

50.6v

50.6v
50.6v

Last ‘X’ In

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

V5VV5V5VV5
VVV55V5VV5
V5V5VVV5V5
55V55V5VVV
55V5V55VVV
5555VVVV5V
V55V5V5V5V
V5V5V55V5V
5VV55V5VV5
55VV5VV5V5
55VV5VVV55

V55V5VVV55
5VVV55VV55
VV555V555V
5555VV5555
5V5V555555
4V55VVVVVV
V4V55VVVVV
5VVV4VV5vvV
V5VV4VVVV5
5VVVVVVV45
V554V5VVVV
V455VV5VVV
54VV5V5VVV
55VV5V4vVVvV
V5V4VV5V5V
V45VVVV55V
V55VVVv45vV
VV5VV5V54V
54V5VVVVV5
VV54VV5VV5
5555V4VVVV
554V5V5VVV
5VVV5545VV
V5VV5554VV
55VVV5v45vV
V55VVV55V4
5VV55545VV

5V545VV55V
55V5V54VV5
5V5VV5V545
55V555v45V
5VV55455V5
V55V4V5555
5544VVVVVV
4V5V4VV5VV
VVV5VV4V45
V54VVVV5V4
VVVV4V55V4
V5V5VVvv44

50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v

50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.2v
50.2v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v

49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4
Last ‘A’ In

£4

£4
£4

£4

Last ‘O’ In

£4
£4



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Mr J Nicholas

Cdt A Patel

Cdt HS Jones

Mr CJ Monk

Cdt LCpl A Cui
Miss ZA Sayers
Cdt GE Sanderson
Miss CL Wiseman

TS
TS

TS
TS
TS

TS

BCRT

Epsom College

UKCRT

Dollar Academy
UKCRT

Wellington College
Greshams RC
Metropolitan Police SC

545VVV45VV
VV5545V4VvV
5V5VV4V5v4
55445VV5VV
5VV5V5454V
5455VVV4V5
5V45V5V5V4
V545555V4V

48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.3v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr D Calvert X RAFTRC V55VVV5V5V 50.6v
Mr F Mohideen X DCRA VV5V5V5V5V 50.6v
Mr AC Thomson X West Suffolk RC VV55VVV55V 50.6v
Mr MJ Ensor XS Old Guildfordians RC 5VV5V5VVV5 50.6v
Mr JC Underwood X Old Guildfordians RC 55VVVVV5V5 50.6v
Mr S Belither XS Uppingham Veterans RC VVV5V5VV55 50.6v
Mr DA Rose XS Old Epsomian RC 55V55V5VVvV 50.5v
Mr MC Cooper X Ulster SASC 5V5V55V5vV 50.5v
Mr RR Warren XS LMRA VV55V55V5V 50.5v
Mr ERT Jeens X Welsh RA 5V5V5VV55V 50.5v
Capt NJ Ball X Wellington College 5V55VVV5V5 50.5v
Mr BP Creane X WFBRC 55VVVV55V5 50.5v
Mr C Mallett X Jersey RC 5V555VV55V 50.4v
Mr BA Horwood A Ashburton DRC VV555V5V55 50.4v
Mr OR Farrell A Old Wellingtonians 55VVV5V555 50.4v
Mr DJ Curtis AS  Club 25 555V5V555V 50.3v

Mr TJD Raincock XS Old Epsomian RC 5VV55V5555 50.3v



