732

## Alexandra

600x

The C	The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00					
	Mr NRJ Brasier	XS	LMRA	VVVVVVVV	50.10v	£ 4
					X Class	Tankard
A Silve	er Bar and £20.00					
2	Miss CE Choquette	Χ	Canada	VV5VVVVVV	50.9v	
	er Bar and £20.00		D. II. D. C. D.C.	) 0 ( <b>5</b> ) 0 0 0 0 0 0	50.0	
2	Miss AR Southall	Α	Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC	VV5VVVVVV	50.9v	
					A Class	Tankard
Winne	er of a Bronze Bar					
	Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
	Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVVV5VVV	50.9v	£ 4
	Miss CA Evans	X	Welsh RA	VVVVVVV5VV	50.9v	2 .
	Mr PM de Voil	A	00 Troubleshooters	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v	
	Mr JRL Burch	Χ	Surrey RA	VV55VVVVVV	50.8v	
_	Mr J Corbett	Χ	City RC	5VVVV5VVVV	50.8v	
	LCpl HG Asquith-Beard	Χ	ATSC	V5VVV5VVV	50.8v	
	Mrs SP Thorogood	Α	Welsh RA	VVVV5VV5VV	50.8v	
	Mr ER Welford	XS	Old Wellingtonians	VV5VVVVV5	50.8v	£ 4
13	Mr EA Sewell	Χ	NLRC	VVVVVV5V5	50.8v	
14	Mr RAV Hebblethwaite	Α	LMRA	55V5VVVVV	50.7v	
14	Mr P Dawes	OS	Bedfordians RC	55V5VVVVVV	50.7v	£ 4
					O Class	Tankard
16	Mr MJ Keel	OS	NLRC	<b>5VV55VVVVV</b>	50.7v	£ 4
17	Mr TJ Bourne	Т	Old Cranleighans	VV555VVVVV	50.7v	
					T Class	Tankard
18	Dr JO Ahrens	XS	Peninsula RC	<b>V5V5V5VVVV</b>	50.7v	£ 4
19	Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	5VVVV55VVV	50.7v	£ 4
20	Mr GR Bowman	XS	Canada	5VVV5VV5VV	50.7v	£ 4
21	Mr ANR Walker	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VV5VV5V5VV	50.7v	£ 4
22	Miss JM Hince	XS	Old Wellingtonians	VVV5V5V5VV	50.7v	£ 4
23	Mr CP Weeden	Χ	NLRC	<b>V5VV5VVV5V</b>	50.7v	
24	Mr SJ Whitby	OS	NLRC	<b>5VVVVV5V5V</b>	50.7v	£ 4
	Mr P Bromley	Χ	Old Sedberghians	<b>VVV5VV5V5V</b>	50.7v	
	Mr CA Brook	Χ	LMRA	<b>V5VVVV</b> 55V	50.7v	
	Mr HJ Golaszewski	Χ	Welsh RA	VV5VVV55V	50.7v	
	Flt Lt LS Crisp	Α	RAF Air Cmd	<b>5V5VVVVV</b> 5	50.7v	
	Mr AF Donald	0	Wandsworth FBRC	<b>5VVV5VVVV5</b>	50.7v	
	Mr KO Pugh	XS	City of Newcastle RC	VVV5VV5VV5	50.7v	
	Miss KE Farley	AS	Cardinals	VVVVV55V5	50.7v	£ 4
	Mr SJV Osmond	XS	Manchester RC	VVVV5VVV55	50.7v	
	Mr JR Allum	A	Wellington College	VVVV5VV55	50.7v	
	Mr AR McLeod	X	ATSC	55V5V5VVVV	50.6v	
	Mr J Wallace	A	ATSC	55VV55VVVV	50.6v	
	Mr RJ McQuillan	XS	Ulster RA	5VV5V55VVV	50.6v	C 4
	Mr MD Joyce	OS V S	Cawdor Wolch BA	55V5VVV5VV	50.6v	£ 4
	Mr AC Haley	XS OS	Welsh RA	5V55VVV5VV	50.6v	<b>.</b> 1
39	Mr MJ Wilson	OS	Bungendore	V55VV5V5VV	50.6v	£ 4

40 Mr CJ Mitchell	XS	Cardinals	5VV5V5V5VV	50.6v
41 Mr EN Munro	А	West Atholl RC	V55VV5VV5V	Last 'X' In 50.6v
42 Miss M Noubir	T	Westminster School	VVV555VVV5	50.6v
42 MISS M NOUDII	1	Westimister School		Under 25 Prize of £20.00
			ingliese Tyro	Onder 23 1 1120 01 220.00
43 Dr MW Wrigley	Α	NLRC	V5VV5V5VV5	50.6v
44 Mr SJ Comins	OS	Huddersfield RC	VVV55V5VV5	50.6v £ 4
45 Miss N Murrin	OS	NLRC	V5V5VVV5V5	50.6v £ 4
46 Mr M Horton-Baker	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	55V55V5VVV	50.5v
47 Mrs AJ Carnell	Α	Surrey RA	55V5V55VVV	50.5v
48 Mr JJ Parsons	AS	SCRA	5555VVVV5V	50.5v £ 4
49 Mrs MM Norman	OS	Jersey RC	V55V5V5V	50.5v £ 4
50 Mr PA Hatfield	0	NRA	V5V5V55V5V	50.5v
51 Mr M Rewston	OS	Huddersfield RC	5VV55V5VV5	50.5v £ 4
52 Mr G Childs	AS	Exonia & Tiverton RC	55VV5VV5V5	50.5v £ 4
53 Dr IT Matsumoto	AS	LMRA	55VV5VVV55	50.5v £ 4
33 DI II Matsulloto	AJ	DMICA	3344344433	Last 'A' In
54 Mr TR Harrison	OS	Old Malvernians	V55V5VVV55	50.5v
55 Wg Cdr CM Fopp	0	RAFTRC	5VVV55VV55	50.5v
56 Maj Gen AJW Sturrock	0	ATSC	VV555V555V	50.4v
57 Mr LR Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	5555VV5555	50.2v
58 Mr JWE Lothian	0	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V55555	50.2v
59 Mr RM Smith	T	City of Newcastle RC	4V55VVVVV	49.7v
60 Cdt LCpl OE Roussel	T	BCRT		49.7v
·			V4V55VVVVV	
61 Mr RI Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	5VVV4VV5VV	49.7v
62 Mr BDW Parsons	0	RAFTRC	V5VV4VVV5	49.7v
63 Mr AM Bullen	OS	Welwyn Phoenix	5VVVVVV45	49.7v
64 Mr SF Oldridge	TS	Jersey RA	V554V5VVV	49.6v £ 4
65 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	V455VV5VVV	49.6v
66 Ms B Moore	0	West Suffolk RC	54VV5V5VVV	49.6v
67 Cdt LCpl R Celesia	OS	UKCRT	55VV5V4VVV	49.6v
68 Mr RJ Cooper	TS	ATSC	V5V4VV5V5V	49.6v £ 4
69 Miss VM Churchouse	TS	Wellington College	V45VVV55V	49.6v £ 4
70 Mr JM Nippers	0	Guernsey RC	V55VVVV45V	49.6v
71 Mr JPL Sweet	OS	NLRC	VV5VV5V54V	49.6v
72 Mr NS Roberts	0	Ibis RC	<b>54V5VVVV</b> 5	49.6v
73 Dr Al Ashworth	0	Dursley	VV54VV5VV5	49.6v
74 Mr JRJ Hinde	0	OGRE	5555V4VVVV	49.5v
75 Mr IDC Brechin	0	East of Scotland RC	554V5V5VVV	49.5v
76 Mr AF Chidlow	TS	Oxford University RC	5VVV5545VV	49.5v £ 4
77 Mr CB Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	V5VV5554VV	49.5v
78 Mr WA Morriss	0	BCRT	55VVV5V45V	49.5v
79 Cdt Sgt B Morris	T	BCRT	V55VVV55V4	49.5v
80 Mr MJ Creber	0	Guernsey RC	5VV55545VV	49.4v
oo mii mo ereser	Ū	ouernisely inc	3,,333,13,,	Last 'O' In
81 Mr G Wood	Т	Edinburgh University RC	5V545VV55V	49.4v
82 Mr DJ Studholme	Т	BYSA	55V5V54VV5	49.4v
83 Cdt GM Bohn	Т	BCRT	5V5VV5V545	49.4v
84 Mr LA Lawrence	Т	Victoria College	55V555V45V	49.3v
85 Miss DF Harrison	T	BCRT	5VV55455V5	49.3v
86 Mr A Bhagat	TS	UKCRT	V55V4V5555	49.3v £ 4
87 Mr RPF McKenna	TS	Guernsey RC	5544VVVVV	48.6v £ 4
88 Mr CH Kwok	TS	Wellington College	4V5V4VV5VV	48.6v
89 Miss EAV Barrett	T	Bradfield College	VVV5VV4V45	48.6v
90 Mr J Myers	TS T	BCRT	V54VVV5V4	48.6v
91 Mr AD Robertson	T	Wilbury RC	VVVV4V55V4	48.6v
92 Mr WJM Bacon	TS	Cambridge University RA	V5V5VVV44	48.6v

93	Mr J Nicholas	TS	BCRT	545VVV45VV	48.5v
94	Cdt A Patel	TS	Epsom College	VV5545V4VV	48.5v
95	Cdt HS Jones	Т	UKCRT	5V5VV4V5V4	48.5v
96	Mr CJ Monk	TS	Dollar Academy	55445VV5VV	48.4v
97	Cdt LCpl A Cui	TS	UKCRT	5VV5V5454V	48.4v
98	Miss ZA Sayers	TS	Wellington College	5455VVV4V5	48.4v
99	Cdt GE Sanderson	Т	Greshams RC	5V45V5V5V4	48.4v
100	Miss CL Wiseman	TS	Metropolitan Police SC	V545555V4V	48.3v

Last 'T' In

The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar  $\,$ 

Mr D Calvert	Χ	RAFTRC	V55VVV5V5V	50.6v
Mr F Mohideen	Χ	DCRA	VV5V5V5V5V	50.6v
Mr AC Thomson	Χ	West Suffolk RC	VV55VVV55V	50.6v
Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5VV5V5VVV5	50.6v
Mr JC Underwood	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	55VVVVV5V5	50.6v
Mr S Belither	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVV5V5VV55	50.6v
Mr DA Rose	XS	Old Epsomian RC	55V55V5VVV	50.5v
Mr MC Cooper	Χ	Ulster SASC	5V5V55V5VV	50.5v
Mr RR Warren	XS	LMRA	VV55V55V5V	50.5v
Mr ERT Jeens	Χ	Welsh RA	5V5V5VV55V	50.5v
Capt NJ Ball	Χ	Wellington College	5V55VVV5V5	50.5v
Mr BP Creane	Χ	WFBRC	55VVVV55V5	50.5v
Mr C Mallett	Χ	Jersey RC	5V555VV55V	50.4v
Mr BA Horwood	Α	Ashburton DRC	VV555V5V55	50.4v
Mr OR Farrell	Α	Old Wellingtonians	55VVV5V555	50.4v
Mr DJ Curtis	AS	Club 25	555V5V555V	50.3v
Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VV55V5555	50.3v